1763
71
Accessories for air conditioning
KSE – vibration dampers
KSE-PAVZ
KSE-PAVZ are rubber vibration dampers for
general use in air conditioning. It serves to

silencer for each type of fan.
Type A
[mm]
B
[mm]
C
[mm]
D
[mm]
Ø E
[mm]
Ø F
[mm]
max. load*
[kg]
KSE-PAVZ-60 SH 45 60 90 24 76 M6 6.2 15
KSE-PAVZ-60 SH 60 60 90 24 76 M6 6.2 25
KSE-PAVZ-60 SH 75 60 90 24 76 M6 6.2 45
KSE-PAVZ-80 SH 45 80 120 27 100 M8 8.2 45
KSE-PAVZ-80 SH 60 80 120 27 100 M8 8.2 80
KSE-PAVZ-80 SH 75 80 120 27 100 M8 8.2 130
KSE-PAVZ-100 SH 45 100 148 28 124 M10 10.2 105
KSE-PAVZ-100 SH 60 100 148 28 124 M10 10.2 180
KSE-PAVZ-100 SH 75 100 148 28 124 M10 10.2 247
KSE-PAVZ-150 SH 45 150 214 39 182 M14 12.2 149
KSE-PAVZ-150 SH 60 150 214 39 182 M14 12.2 286
KSE-PAVZ-150 SH 75 150 214 39 182 M14 12.2 390
* for 1 silent-block
KSE

KSE-AM-450
KSE-AM-350
KSE-AM-250
KSE-AM-200
KSE-AM-150
KSE-AM-125
KSE-AM-100
KSE-AM-75
KSE-AM-50
KSE-AM-25
Accessories for air conditioning
KSE – vibration dampers
KSE-AM
Type max. load*
[kg]
KSE-AM-25M 25
KSE-AM-50M 50
KSE-AM-75M 75
KSE-AM-100M 100
KSE-AM-125M 125
* for 1 silent-block
•	 metal anti-vibration elements with holes
•	 enable mounting and centering on the
base
Type max. load*
[kg]
KSE-AM-150M 150
KSE-AM-200M 200
KSE-AM-250M 250
KSE-AM-350M 350
KSE-AM-450M 450
KSE-AM-550M 550
* for 1 silent-block
Easy choice
Determine the total weight of the fan with
accessories and divide by 4. Select a

[mm]
F
[mm]
H
[mm]
Ø A
[mm]
Ø D
[mm]
C
[mm]
load
[kg]
deformation
[mm]
KSE-TM-25 75 55 100 12 30 M8 25 24 ± 3.0
KSE-TM-50 75 55 100 12 30 M8 50 24 ± 3.0
KSE-TM-75 75 55 100 12 30 M8 75 24 ± 3.0
KSE-TM-100 75 55 100 12 30 M8 100 24 ± 3.0
KSE-TM-125 75 55 100 12 30 M8 125 24 ± 3.0
Anti-vibration installation of a short cabinet fan using KSE-AM
Size TGT, THGT A
[mm]
C